
ILTA Certified Land Title Professionals
(updated 1/20/17)

County Name Organization City ST Phone Email
Benton Theresa Allen Benton County Title Co. Vinton IA 319-472-2369 tallen@bctco.com  
Benton Stephen Skram Benton County Title Co. Vinton IA 319-472-2369 sskram@bctco.com
Black Hawk Andrew Nordstrom Black Hawk County Abstract & Title Waterloo IA 319-291-4000 anordstrom@blackhawkabstract.com
Black Hawk Jennifer Potratz Black Hawk County Abstract & Title Waterloo IA 319-291-4000 jpotratz@blackhawkabstract.com
Black Hawk Tim Reilly Black Hawk County Abstract & Title Waterloo IA 319-291-4000 timreilly@blackhawkabstract.com
Boone Sherry Shaw Boone County Abstract Co. Boone IA 515-432-3633 shaws@boonecoabstract.com
Buchanan Anthony Bengston Buchanan County Abstract Co. Independence IA 319-334-3669 abengston@buchanancountyabstract.com
Buena Vista Zach Ruroden Fritcher Abstract Co. Storm Lake IA 712-732-2732 zruroden@hotmail.com
Butler Mary Smith Butler County Abstract Co. Allison IA 319-267-2087 abstractor@butlercountyabstract.com 
Cass April Cameron Cass County Abstract Co., Inc. Atlantic IA 712-243-2163 april@cassabstract.com 
Cass Arlene Drennan Cass County Abstract Co., Inc. Atlantic IA 712-243-2136 arlene@cassababstract.com 
Cerro Gordo Shelly Venechuk Cerro Gordo Abstract Co. Mason City IA 641-423-1145 svenechuk@cerrogordoabstract.com
Chickasaw Deb Schwickerath G.T. Murphy, Abstracter New Hampton IA 641-394-4291 gtmurphy@iowatelecom.net 
Clinton Marsha Hopkins Abstract & Title Guaranty Co. Clinton IA 563-243-2027 mhopkins@abstractco.com 
Dallas Emily Stokes American Abstract & Title Co. - Dallas County Adel IA 515-993-1986 emily@american-abstract.com
Decatur Luke Helton Helton Law Offices Leon IA 641-446-8664 lhelton@heltonlegalservices.com
Dubuque Dianne Skemp Dubuque County Abstract & Title Co. Dubuque IA 563-583-4538 diskempdcatc@qwestoffice.net
Emmet Michelle Ingvall Estherville Abstract Co Estherville IA 712-362-3148 esthervilleabstract@qwestoffice.net
Grundy Brenda Harris Community Title Co. Grundy Center IA 319-824-3123 brendah@comm-title.com 
Guthrie Judy Hilgenberg Guthrie County Abstract Co., Inc. Guthrie Center IA 641-332-2339 j.hilgenberg@guthriecountyabstract.com
Guthrie Kimberly Buttler Guthrie County Abstract Co., Inc. Guthrie Center IA 641-332-2339 k.buttler@guthriecountyabstract.com
Guthrie Lori Bennett Guthrie County Abstract Co., Inc. Guthrie Center IA 641-332-2339 l.bennett@guthriecountyabstract.com
Hardin David Rubow Fidelity Abstract & Title Co., Inc. Eldora IA 641-858-5496 fidelityab@yahoo.com 
Howard Patty Shaver Howard County Abstract & Title Co. Cresco IA 563-347-4944 howardcountyabstract@hotmail.com
Johnson Samantha Kromrie Hawkeye Title Services, LC Iowa City IA 319-351-8600 skromrie@hts-hss.com
Johnson Kayla Jacobo Hawkeye Title Services, LC Iowa City IA 319-351-8600 kJacobo@hts-hss.com
Johnson Troy Eckburg Hawkeye Title Services, LC Iowa City IA 319-351-8600 teckburg@hts-hss.com
Johnson Michelle Marin Hawkeye Title Services, LC Iowa City IA 319-351-8600 mmarin@hts-hss.com
Jones Sharon Minger Grant Wood Area Abstract, Inc. Anamosa IA 319-462-3319 sminger@gwaainc.com
Linn Rita Zook Iowa Title Company Cedar Rapids IA 319-365-1478 rzook@iowatitle.com
Madison Darin O'Brien Madison County Abstract Co. Winterset IA 515-462-4524 darin@madisoncountyabstract.net
Mahaska Candace Slobe Mahaska Title-Johnson Abstract Co. Oskaloosa IA 641-673-5666 cslobe@mtja.net
Mitchell Sally Hertel Mitchell County Abstract Company Osage IA 641-732-4571 abstract@osage.net 
Muscatine Craig Oppel Members Title Services d/b/a Legal Abstract Co. Muscatine IA 563-263-3171 coppel@allbeelaw.com
Page Jackie Brown Page County Abstract & Title Co. Clarinda IA 712-542-3613 info@pagecountyabstract.com 
Polk Brent Calvert American Abstract & Title Co. Clive IA 515-283-226 brent@american-abstract.com
Polk Jo Anne Reed American Abstract & Title Co. Clive IA 515-283-2266 joanne@american-abstract.com
Polk Bill Blue Bill Blue & Associates Des Moines IA 515-988-9555  bill@billblueassociates.com
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Polk Jennifer Ackerson Iowa Title Company W. Des Moines IA 515-288-3335 jackerson@iowatitle.com
Polk Linda Birocci Iowa Title Company W. Des Moines IA 515-288-3335 lbirocci@iowatitle.com 
Poweshiek Angela Cook Security Title & Escrow Services, LLC Montezuma IA 641-623-5263 angie@watsoncookpc.com
Pottawatamie William Baresel Great Plains Title, LLC d/b/a Council Bluffs Title & Escrow Charles City IA 641-228-4500 william@prichardlawoffice.com
Pottawatamie Todd Prichard Great Plains Title, LLC d/b/a Council Bluffs Title & Escrow Charles City IA 641-228-4500 todd@prichardlawoffice.com
Ringgold Mike McLain Abstract & Title Co. Mount Ayr IA 641-464-2108 mike@atcoiowa.com
Sac Wendy Petersen Sac County Abstract Co. Sac City IA 712-662-7317 wendy@saccountyabstract.com
Shelby Michelle Raine Ouren Title, Inc. Harlan IA 712-755-2174 michelle@ourentitle.com
Story Sara Cockerham Abstract & Title Services of Story Cty Ames IA 515-233-9495 sara@abstractandtitleservices.com
Washington Virginia Bordwell Washington Title & Guaranty Co. Washington IA 319-863-9200 virginiab@washingtontitle.org
Webster Danielle Michalski Abstract Associates of Webster Cty Fort Dodge IA 515-576-7922 dmichalski@abstractassociatesofiowa.com
Webster Nancy Nevins Webster County Abstract Co. Fort Dodge IA 515-573-3341 nevinsn@webstercoabstract.com
Webster Lori Baardson Webster County Abstract Co. Fort Dodge IA 515-573-3341 baardsonl@webstercoabstract.com 
Winneshiek Ben Goulson Winneshiek Title & Abstract Co. Decorah IA 563-382-5215 winneshiektitle@gmail.com
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